
Date Start Length Board Component Title

January
Wed 9 January 08:30 01:45 OCR/BTEC Media 

Wed 9 January 13:15 01:45 OCR/BTEC OCR ICT exam

Wed 23 January 08:30 01:00 EDEXL/BTEC Business Btec exam ( A option group only)

Thur 24 January 08:30 01:00 EDEXL/BTEC Business Btec exam  

31st January - 1 February All day 10:00 AQA Food Set Assignment

March
18th and 20th March All day 10:00 EDEXL/GCSE Art Set Assignment

19th March All day AQA Dance

25th - 26 March All day 10:00 EDEXL/GCSE Graphics and Textiles Set Assignment

April
4th-5th April AQA Drama practical days

25th - 30th April AQA French Speaking Tests in this week

May
Mon 13 May 08:30 01:30 OCR Computer Science: Computer Systems Written

Mon 13 May 08:30 01:00 OCR ICT: Understanding Computer Systems Written

Mon 13 May 08:30 01:45 OCR Info Tech: Understanding Tool Techniques Written 

Mon 13 May 13:15 02:00 WJEC/GCSE RS Route A COMP1 in the Modern World

Tue 14 May 08:30 00:35 AQA French Listening & Reading Test 

Tue 14 May 13:15 01:45 AQA Biology Paper 1 

Tue 14 May 13:15 01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Biology P1

Wed 15 May 08:30 01:00 OCR PE: Physical Factors Affecting Performance Written 

Wed 15 May 13:15 01:45 AQA English Literature Paper 1

Thu 16 May 08:30 01:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 

Thu 16 May 08:30 01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry P1

Thu 16 May 13:15 01:30 OCR Computer Science: Comp Think Algorithm Programming Written 

Fri 17 May 08:30 01:00 AQA French Writing Test 

Fri 17 May 13:15 01:45 AQA Drama Written Paper

Fri 17 May 13:15 01:00 OCR PE: Social-Cultural Issues Sports Psychology Written

Mon 20 May 08:30 01:00 WJEC/GCSE RS Route A COMP2 Study Of Christianity

Tue 21 May 08:30 01:30 AQA Mathematics Paper 1 

Tue 21 May 13:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE Geography: Global Geography Issues

Wed 22 May 08:30 00:35 AQA Spanish Listening & Reading Test

Wed 22 May 13:15 01:45 AQA Physics Paper 1 

Wed 22 May 13:15 01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Physics P1

Thu 23 May 08:30 02:15 AQA English Literature Paper 2

Thu 23 May 13:15 01:00 WJEC/GCSE RS Route A Comp 3 Islam

Fri 24 May 13:15 02:00 AQA Design and Technology Written Paper

June
Mon 03 Jun 08:30 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE History: Medicine in Britain

Tue 04 Jun 08:30 01:45 AQA English Language Paper 1

Tue 04 Jun 13:15 01:30 OCR Music: Listening and Appraising Written

Wed 05 Jun 08:30 01:15 AQA Spanish Writing Test 

Wed 05 Jun 13:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE Geography: UK Geographical Issues

Thu 06 Jun 08:30 01:30 AQA Mathematics Paper 2 

Thu 06 Jun 13:15 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE History: American West and Saxon and Norman

Fri 07 Jun 08:30 01:45 AQA English Language Paper 2

Fri 07 Jun 13:15 01:45 AQA Biology Paper 2 

Fri 07 Jun 13:15 01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Biology P2

Mon 10 Jun 08:30 01:45 AQA Food: Food Preparation and Nutrition Written

Tue 11 Jun 08:30 01:30 AQA Mathematics Paper 3 

Tue 11 Jun 13:15 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE History: Weimar & Nazi Germany

Wed 12 Jun 08:30 01:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 

Wed 12 Jun 08:30 01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry P2

Wed 12 Jun 13:15 00:35 AQA Polish Listening  & Reading Test 

Thu 13 Jun 08:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE Geography: People & Environmental Issues

Thu 13 Jun 13:15 01:30 AQA Dance Written Paper

Fri 14 Jun 08:30 01:45 AQA Physics Paper 2 

Fri 14 Jun 08:30 01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Physics P2

Wed 19 Jun 08:30 01:00 AQA Polish Writing Test 

To Be Confirmed

Drama External Practical

Provisional GCSE Summer Exam Timetable


